
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1987 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:7/30/2018 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2018

Title: Adoption of Resolution Approving Retroactive Amendment to Agreement No. 12-89375 with the
California Department of Health Care Services in the Amount of $0, Amending the End Date From
June 30, 2018, to June 30, 2017, for the County to Provide Specialty Mental Health Services and
Authorizing the Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Director to Sign the Amendment

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 18-115, 2. 12-89375 DHCS Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

